08BAPR19

15:43:23 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 08APR19

RACE : 1
SOUGRCE : TA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
lst 12
2nd 8
3rd 3
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL
iz2/8
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/8/3
Buperfecta .
OFFICIAL

12/8/3/1

2,6

12/8/3/1

Win

15.40

$2.00 PAYS
114.00

$1.00 PAYSY
37L.00

$1.00 PAYS
952.00

AMT/MA3 19.5.1

08APR19

(US Dollars}
Place

5.49
9.09

$1.00 PAYS

57.0¢0¢

$0.50 PAYS
185.50

40.10 PAYS
95.20

Show

4.40
6.00
3.80

(38 Dollars)

(U8 Dollaxs}

(US Dollars)




08APR1Y PRICE REPORT
16:13:17(EDT) REPORTING DATE: O8APR19

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 0BAPR19
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/6/2/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERE : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
ist 4 14.80
2nd 6
3rd 2
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL 42.00 PAYS
14/6 43.29
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
4/6/2 82.50
Superfecta
CFFICIAL 31.00 PAYS
ef6/2/7 47T .40

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
12/4 41.40

51.

30.

$0.

$1.

AmT/MA3 19.5.1

(US Dollars)

Piace

00 PAYS
zl.60

50 PAYS
41.25

10 PAYS
47,14

00 PAYS
20.70

{us

{Us

{Us

{us

Show

3.490
3.290
4.490

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH 1




0BAPR1O PRICE REPCRT
16:43:49{(¥DT) REPORTING DATE: G8APR1S

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL O08APR19
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/5/4/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : HNONE
FAVORITES : 1

AMT/MA3 13%.5.1

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 7 8.40 5.00
2nd 5 5.20
2rad 4
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $31.00 PAYS
7/5 33.89 16.90
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.09 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
7/5/4 i02.90 51.45
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
7/5/4/6 305.20 30.52

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
a/7 38.60

S1.

00 PAYS
19.30

(Us

(Us

(Us

(us

Show

2.80
2.49
5.090

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1




C8APR12 PRICE REPORT
17:14:11 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 08APR1Y

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL U08APRLS
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/2/6/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORTTES : 9

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 8 23.0¢C 8.60
2nd 2 4.60
3rd 6
4ath 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8/2 194 40 97.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
8/2/6 1801.00 900.50
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
8/2/6/9 13702 .60 1370.26

Daily Dcouble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
7/8 89.00 44 50

{us

(us

(us

(Us

AmT/MAZ 19.5.1

Show

4,60
3.80
13.40

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




CBAPR19
17:43:22(EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC CCOMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREIL: 0BAPR1Y

RACE : 5

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

£2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 7

3rd 2

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
/7

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
1/7/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/7/2/3

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
8/1

$2

$1.

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

17.4¢0

.0C PAYS

1l67.80

0C PAYS
331.80

0C PAYS
2349.10

00 PAYS
387.20

G8APR1S

1.

50.

$0.

51,

AmT/MA3 19.5.1

{US Dollars)

Place

7.60
7.49

00 PAYS

83.990

50 PAYS
165,90

10 PAYS
234 .91

00 PAYS
198.60

(us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.20
5.40
5.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ2
PAGE# 1




CB8APRILS PRICHE REPORT
18:13:34 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: G8APR13®

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNLTY
PROGRAM : LAUREL OB8APR19
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/4/2/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

AmT/MA3 18%.5.1

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1lst ) 59.00 15.80
2nd 4 4 .60
3rd 2
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL 32.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/4 508.60 254 .30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
s§/4/2 621_00 310.59
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 31,00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
6/4/2/5 3080.90 308.09

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/6 226.4¢0

S,

00 PAYS
113.20

(Us

(Us

(us

(us

Show

4.80
5.20
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Pollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 1




C8AFR1S PRICE REPORT
18:43:50(EDT) REPORTING DATE: O0B8APR19

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL O0SAPRLY
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/7/11/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 9

$42.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
ist 5 18.20
2nd 7
3rd 11
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/7 92.40
Trifecta
CFFICIAL 31.00 PAYS
5/7/11 794,70
Superfecta
GFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
5/7/311/2 £932.00

Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/5 1194.60

$1.

40 .

0.

81,

AmT/MA3Z 19.5.1

(US pcllars)

Place

00 PAYS
46.20

50 PAYS
397.35

10 PAYS
693 .20

00 PAYS
597.30

(Gs

{us

(us

{us

Show

4.40
3.20
6.80

Dellars)

Dollare}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCOZ2
PAGE# 1




0BAPR19 PRICE REPORT
19:17:00 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE: C8APR1Y

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL C8APR19
RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/6/2/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
lst 1 38.00
2nd 6
3xd 2
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/6 97,80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.09 PAYS
1/6/2 264,90
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.09 PAYS
1L/6/2/8 2058.60

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
571 211.20

51.

$0.

$0.

51.

AmT/MA3 19.5.1

(US bollars)

Place

00 PAYS
48.90

50 PAYS
132.45

10 PAYS
205.86

00 PAYS
105.60

(Us

(us

(Us

(Us

sShow

6.290
3.20
5.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOCOZ
PACE# 1




08APR1S
19:42:42 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL O0BAPRI1S

RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

ist 5

2nad 3

3rd 8

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/3/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/3/8/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/5

$2.

$1.

51.

$2.

PRICE REFORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

49.20

00 PAYS
ls88.00C

00 PAYS
1473.60

00 PAYS
3489.40

00 PAYS
560.8¢0C

0BAPR1S

AmT/MA3 19.5.1

{U5 Dollars)

53,

$0

$0

531,

Place

12.80
3.80

00 PAYS
94,00

.50 PAYS

236.80

.10 PAYS

348.94

00 PAYS
280.40

Show

7.00
2.60
3.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 1




